WP-BHalf Cut Off LED Wall
Pack
⚫ DLC Listed (42W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W)
⚫ ETL, cETL Listed
⚫ High Lumens 120lm/w
⚫ IP65 Wet Location
⚫ Wall Mounted

Housing Die-casting Aluminum
Diffuser Plastic
Installation Surface mounted
Lifespan(L70) >100,000 Hours
Certification ETL, cETL, DLC
Parameter
Dimension
Container Loading QTY
Package Information
In Standard Options (add as Suffix)
Brown Finish EM = Emergency
120lm/w Other customized
CRI>70
-XXX -XXX -X
Product Family Voltage CCT Function
WP-42B = 42W 277 = 100-277Vac 30K = 3000K N = Non-dimming
WP-60B = 60W 347 = 100-347Vac 40K = 5000K P = Photocell
WP-80B = 80W HV =  480Vac 50K = 5000K M = Motion Sensor
WP-100B = 100W 57K = 5700K
WP-120B = 120W
Sample: WP-60B2-277-50K-P
ITEM QTY/CTN G. W. CTN SIZE Means(CBM)
WP-42B 1pcs 3.0kg(6.6lb) 39x27x24.5cm (99”x68.6”x62.3”) 0.026
WP-60B 1pcs 3.0kg(6.6lb) 39x27x24.5cm (99”x68.6”x62.3”) 0.026